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USB power bank

* 10,000 mAh
* Qi wireless charging

DLP1011Q/00

Slim and powerful power bank

with PD and qi wireless charging

Big 10000mAh capacity with safe Li-polymer battery. No more hussle when your cellphone is out of battery. USB-C with PD

maximize the power to charge your latest device. The gi wireless charge your gi enable devices without cable.

Benefits

Top Performance
* 2 USB ports charge two devices simultaneously
* Qi wireless technology

* USB-C port with Power Delivery support

Portable power

Features

LED power-indicator light

The discreet LED light glows softly to let you know at a glance that the unit is
powered.

Qi wireless technology

The wireless charging, Qi technology, is widely adopted by smartphones and
other mobile devices. Philips wireless chargers are compatible with phones

* Works anywhere - great when you're not near a power source

Confirm operation at a glance
* LED power-indicator light

and other devices enabled with Qi wireless technology. Simply put the devices
on this pad and you will enjoy the effortless charging experience.

USB-C port with PD

USB-C is the latet charging connector which is now adopted by mobile
devices such as cell phones, outdoor cameras and tablets. PD (Power delivery)

PHILIPS



is the USB standard for power delivery which defines the standard for power
delivery of 15W, 27W, 45W and up to 100W.

Specifications

[field not found 'disclaimer_text']

Inner Carton

Number of consumer
packagings
Length
Width
Height
Length
Width
Height

Gross weight
Nett weight
Tare weight
Gross weight
Nett weight
Tare weight
GTIN

Outer Carton

Number of consumer
packagings
Length
Width
Height
Length
Width
Height

Gross weight
Nett weight
Tare weight
Gross weight
Nett weight
Tare weight
GTIN

Packaging dimensions

Number of products
included

PHILIPS

6

19 cm
10.7 cm
20.5 cm
7.5 inch
4.2 inch
8.1 inch
1.75 kg
1.38 kg
0.37 kg
3.8581b
3.042 Ib
0.816 Ib
2 48 95229 10380 5

36

40 cm
35cm
22.5cm
15.7 inch
13.8 inch
8.9 inch
11 kg
828 kg
2.72 kg
24.251 Ib
18.254 Ib
5.997 Ib
148 95229 10380 8
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Height
Width

Depth
Height
Width

Depth

Gross weight
Nett weight
Tare weight
Gross weight
Nett weight
Tare weight
EAN

Accessories
Cables
Compatibility

Works with the
following

Power

Output

Power input

Battery type
Battery Capacity
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19.5cm
9.5 cm
3cm
7.7 inch
3.7 inch
1.2 inch
0.28 kg
0.23 kg
0.05 kg
0.617 Ib
0.507 Ib
0.110 Ib
48 95229 10380 1

Charging cable

USB charged devices & qi wireless
compliance devices

37Wh [USB-C: 5V/3A,9V/2A12V/
1.5A USB-A 1: 5V/3A,9V/2A,12V/1.5A
USB-A 2: 5V/2.4A Wireless charging:
S5WI7.5W/10W]

5VI2A, 9VI2A, 12V/1.5A [USB-C:
5VI2A, 9VI2A, 12V/1.5A]

Li-Polymer

10000mAh



