Ray (2)

USB power bank

- 10,000 mAh
- · Qi wireless charging

DLP1011Q/00

# Slim and powerful power bank

with PD and gi wireless charging

Big 10000mAh capacity with safe Li-polymer battery. No more hussle when your cellphone is out of battery. USB-C with PD maximize the power to charge your latest device. The qi wireless charge your qi enable devices without cable.

## **Benefits**

## Top Performance

- 2 USB ports charge two devices simultaneously
- · Qi wireless technology
- USB-C port with Power Delivery support

## Portable power

# Features

#### LED power-indicator light

The discreet LED light glows softly to let you know at a glance that the unit is powered.

## Qi wireless technology

The wireless charging, Qi technology, is widely adopted by smartphones and other mobile devices. Philips wireless chargers are compatible with phones

• Works anywhere - great when you're not near a power source

## Confirm operation at a glance

• LED power-indicator light

and other devices enabled with Qi wireless technology. Simply put the devices on this pad and you will enjoy the effortless charging experience.

## USB-C port with PD

USB-C is the latet charging connector which is now adopted by mobile devices such as cell phones, outdoor cameras and tablets. PD (Power delivery)



is the USB standard for power delivery which defines the standard for power delivery of 15W, 27W, 45W and up to 100W.

# Specifications

# [field not found 'disclaimer\_text']

## Inner Carton

Number of consumer	6
packagings	
Length	19 cm
Width	10.7 cm
Height	20.5 cm
Length	7.5 inch
Width	4.2 inch
Height	8.1 inch
Gross weight	1.75 kg
Nett weight	1.38 kg
Tare weight	0.37 kg
Gross weight	3.858 lb
Nett weight	3.042 lb
Tare weight	0.816 lb
GTIN	2 48 95229 10380 5

#### Outer Carton

Number of consumer packagings	36
Length	40 cm
Width	35 cm
Height	22.5 cm
Length	15.7 inch
Width	13.8 inch
Height	8.9 inch
Gross weight	11 kg
Nett weight	8.28 kg
Tare weight	2.72 kg
Gross weight	24.251 lb
Nett weight	18.254 lb
Tare weight	5.997 lb
GTIN	1 48 95229 10380 8

## Packaging dimensions

Number of products	
included	

Height	19.5 cm
Width	9.5 cm
Depth	3 cm
Height	7.7 inch
Width	3.7 inch
Depth	1.2 inch
Gross weight	0.28 kg
Nett weight	0.23 kg
Tare weight	0.05 kg
Gross weight	0.617 lb
Nett weight	0.507 lb
Tare weight	0.110 lb
EAN	48 95229 10380 1

#### Accessories

Cables Charging cable

## Compatibility

Works with the	USB charged devices & qi wireless
following	compliance devices

#### Power

Output	37Wh [USB-C: 5V/3A,9V/2A,12V/
	1.5A USB-A 1: 5V/3A,9V/2A,12V/1.5A
	USB-A 2: 5V/2.4A Wireless charging:
	5W/7.5W/10W]
Power input	5V/2A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A [USB-C:
·	5V/2A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A]

Battery type Li-Polymer Battery Capacity 10000mAh



data subject to change 2023, June 18

Version: 5.1.5 EAN: 4895229103801 © 2023 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips N.V. or their respective owners.